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Begin Date (01/01/2004):: 09/25/2015

Start Time (0 - 2359) :: 0000

End Date (01/01/2004):: 09/25/2015

End Time (0 - 2359) :: 2359

Incident #: 15040169 Date: 2015-09-25 00:12:57 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 64 EUTAW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040170 Date: 2015-09-25 00:20:57 Type: M/V STOP

Location: EUTAW ST & FERN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040171 Date: 2015-09-25 01:36:21 Type: MAN DOWN

Location: 351 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040172 Date: 2015-09-25 02:10:38 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BURKE ST & SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040173 Date: 2015-09-25 02:16:54 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040175 Date: 2015-09-25 02:31:18 Type: WOMAN DOWN

Location: 5 E HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040174 Date: 2015-09-25 02:31:24 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MERRIMACK ST & PARKER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040176 Date: 2015-09-25 02:53:15 Type: DISORDERLY

Location: ALDEN CT

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040177 Date: 2015-09-25 02:54:06 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 579 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040178 Date: 2015-09-25 03:01:18 Type: M/V STOP



Location: ANDOVER ST & TEWKSBURY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040179 Date: 2015-09-25 03:03:17 Type: M/V STOP

Location: E HAVERHILL ST & HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040180 Date: 2015-09-25 03:04:17 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CAMELLA TEOLI WY & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040181 Date: 2015-09-25 03:12:12 Type: M/V STOP

Location: FRANKLIN ST & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040182 Date: 2015-09-25 03:21:05 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: E HAVERHILL ST & HIGH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040183 Date: 2015-09-25 03:21:38 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & CROSS ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040184 Date: 2015-09-25 03:30:20 Type: M/V STOP

Location: S UNION ST & WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040185 Date: 2015-09-25 03:47:12 Type: M/V STOP

Location: AMESBURY ST & COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040186 Date: 2015-09-25 05:44:34 Type: ALARMS

Location: PARRA RESIDENCE / 87 ABBOTT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040187 Date: 2015-09-25 06:05:33 Type: M/V STOP

Location: S UNION ST & SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040188 Date: 2015-09-25 07:01:58 Type: PARK & WALK

Location: 205 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040189 Date: 2015-09-25 07:25:47 Type: CLOSE STREET

Location: FARNHAM ST & FOSTER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040190 Date: 2015-09-25 07:27:07 Type: CLOSE STREET

Location: BERKELEY ST & BRUCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040191 Date: 2015-09-25 07:28:10 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MA REG. 968LB7 / BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040192 Date: 2015-09-25 07:32:28 Type: M/V STOP



===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040193 Date: 2015-09-25 07:34:13 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: 690 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040194 Date: 2015-09-25 07:39:39 Type: B&E/ATTEMPY

Location: 544 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040195 Date: 2015-09-25 07:41:49 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 6 SUNRAY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040197 Date: 2015-09-25 07:42:13 Type: ALARMS

Location: 122 HIGH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040196 Date: 2015-09-25 07:43:31 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: BROADWAY & TREMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040198 Date: 2015-09-25 07:44:17 Type: AUTO ACC/UNK PI

Location: BAILEY ST & PHILLIPS ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040199 Date: 2015-09-25 07:46:44 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: ORTIZ RESIDENCE / 25 WARREN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040200 Date: 2015-09-25 07:55:24 Type: AUTO ACC/PI

Location: 79 MT VERNON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040201 Date: 2015-09-25 08:10:45 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: BERKELEY NURSING HOME / 150 BERKELEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040202 Date: 2015-09-25 08:19:19 Type: LARCENY/PAST

Location: 665 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040203 Date: 2015-09-25 08:26:59 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: MERRIMACK ST & S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040204 Date: 2015-09-25 08:50:20 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: NORTHERN ESSEX COMMUNITY COLLE / 45 FRANKLIN ST #245

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040205 Date: 2015-09-25 08:53:25 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL / 70 N PARISH RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040206 Date: 2015-09-25 09:18:25 Type: SHOTS FIRED

Location: ANDOVER ST & S BROADWAY



===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040207 Date: 2015-09-25 09:22:41 Type: STOLEN PROP

Location: 70 N PARISH RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040208 Date: 2015-09-25 09:38:16 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040209 Date: 2015-09-25 09:46:56 Type: B&E/PROG

Location: 32 LAWRENCE ST #8

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040210 Date: 2015-09-25 09:50:54 Type: KEEP PEACE

Location: 222 VALLEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040211 Date: 2015-09-25 10:13:07 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: 101 HOWARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040212 Date: 2015-09-25 10:16:10 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: WEST STREET PARK / null

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040213 Date: 2015-09-25 10:24:00 Type: STOLEN PROP

Location: 89 RAILROAD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040214 Date: 2015-09-25 10:26:16 Type: LOST PROPERTY

Location: 39 HANCOCK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040215 Date: 2015-09-25 10:37:02 Type: KEEP PEACE

Location: 7 CHELMSFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040216 Date: 2015-09-25 10:48:13 Type: KEEP PEACE

Location: 7 CHELMSFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040217 Date: 2015-09-25 10:56:28 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: OLD HIGH SCHOOL / 233 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040218 Date: 2015-09-25 11:08:15 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: BOEHM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040219 Date: 2015-09-25 11:18:18 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: 1 GENERAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040220 Date: 2015-09-25 11:33:13 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 101 BOXFORD ST



===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040221 Date: 2015-09-25 11:34:08 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: SPEEDWAY GAS STATION / 500 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040222 Date: 2015-09-25 11:40:59 Type: ALARMS

Location: 22 GREENFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040223 Date: 2015-09-25 12:02:38 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 54 BELLEVUE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040225 Date: 2015-09-25 12:07:43 Type: DOMESTIC/PAST

Location: HAVERHILL ST & MAY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040224 Date: 2015-09-25 12:11:55 Type: DRUG OVERDOSE

Location: 29 WHITMAN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040226 Date: 2015-09-25 12:39:45 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMON ST & HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040227 Date: 2015-09-25 12:41:12 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: ESSEX ST & HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040228 Date: 2015-09-25 12:44:53 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: SOUTH LAWRENCE EAST SCHOOL / 165 CRAWFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040229 Date: 2015-09-25 12:46:41 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 224 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040230 Date: 2015-09-25 12:51:02 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: ESSEX ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040231 Date: 2015-09-25 12:53:29 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: DAISY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040232 Date: 2015-09-25 13:21:42 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMON ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040233 Date: 2015-09-25 13:24:17 Type: KEEP PEACE

Location: 35 EASTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040234 Date: 2015-09-25 13:28:39 Type: M/V STOP

Location: FARNHAM ST & PARKER ST



Incident #: 15040235 Date: 2015-09-25 13:39:12 Type: ANIMAL COMPL

Location: 476 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040236 Date: 2015-09-25 13:40:25 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 198 BRUCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040237 Date: 2015-09-25 14:04:59 Type: KEEP PEACE

Location: 199 WILLOW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040238 Date: 2015-09-25 14:09:29 Type: DOMESTIC/PAST

Location: 1 TREMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 15040239 Date: 2015-09-25 14:16:51 Type: M/V STOP

Location: KENNETH ST & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

213 record(s)

{ call presslog("2015-09-25","0000","2015-09-25","2359") }
Total records found: 213 

These results were produced by the following query:

To Search Menu


